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The restaurant from Seaside offers 129 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $12.9. What Uout
uwizwwnnjwl likes about The Boardwalk - Shilo Inns:
The food was good, | had scallops. The service was slow, the waiter had too many tables and had to welcome
and show people to their tables. He didn't bring a wine list until he was asked, did not bring bread to the table,
but did the best he could. | think a bad management problem. The sunset is great. read more. What Jabari
Klocko doesn't like about The Boardwalk - Shilo Inns:
Waited 15 minutes to be seated, after making a reservation. Took 20 minutes to get water and order. Bread
brought after another 15 minutes. After being there for an hour, finally got salad/soup. Soup was cold. Food
arrived after an hour an a half and was average at best. Restaurant was mostly empty, but service was still
extremely slow. Couple next to us left when no one came to take their order or bring drinks after... read more.
The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat in beautiful weather. During meals, a refreshing
drink is essential. In this gastropub, you will find not only tasty cuisine, but also a large and comprehensive
assortment of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, Naturally, you should also taste
the fine burgers, accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges offered. fresh fish, meat, as well as corn
and potatoes are also South American cooked here, and you may look forward to the delicious classic seafood
cuisine.
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Non alcoholic drinks
WATER

Pizza

MISTA

Antipasti

COCONUT PRAWNS

Snacks

CHIPS

Toast

TOAST

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP

Breakfast

FRUIT CUP

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

Dessert

PANCAKE

$10.0

$3.0

$15.0

$13.0

$4.0

$17.0

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

{amm & hdhnchen

MUSHROOM

Tish & seqfood

BLACKENED SALMON

Soft drinkis

JUICE

SALT PEPPER CALAMARI
Trench fries
FRENCH FRIES

Beilagen & evtras

POTATO CHIPS

Noodle
CRAB
Tid's menii

TWO BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

fimerican pizzas
DENVER

Regular crust - mitiel

THE WORKS

$27.0

$12.0

$6.0

$15.0

$15.0
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Soups and salads Morning favorites
HOUSE-MADE CLAM CHOWDER BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $9.0
Refreshments Soups + salads
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE, $3.0 HOUSE SALADA $6.0
DECAF HOT TEA SELECTIONS ’
Breakf flccessories

BAGEL CREAM CHEESE $5.0
BREAKFAST BURRITO $13.0

Side offerings

BUTTERMILK ONION RINGS $8.0
SMOKEHOUSE BURGER $14.0

from the raw bar
Burgers and more

OYSTER SHOOTER $3.0
BURGER DIP $12.0
Modifiers Step one

DUNGENESS CRAB* $21.0
AGUA,

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER STEAK $16.0
PAN SEARED SCALLOPS $29.0
Classic breakfast Scralch burgers

SMOKEHOUSE BURGER* $14.0
GOOD START $12.0

[}

Aatbread Sandwich, burgers, & tacos

BLUE CHEESE BURGER* $15.0
GRILLED MARGHERITA $10.0

i ‘ TERIYAKI STEAK BITES $10.0

HUEVOS RANCHEROS $14.0

Brealifast side order
Hot drink

CORN BEEF HASH $13.0
HOT CHOCOLATE $3.0
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Burgers & tacos

GRILLED FISH TACOS*

71 bit bigger-.. (food menu)

FISH TACOS (2)

Sandwiches and po-boys

CLASSIC CLUB $12.0
(]

Seqfood &Eamps;amp; chicken

DUNGENESS CRAB $17.0

Hotcakes Eamp;amp; french
toast

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST $12.0

Meat Eamp; ribs

SAUSAGE LINKS

Hash browns and sides

HASH BROWNS $3.0

P,j.&#39: wings

TRADITIONAL $13.0
COLD CEREAL $4.0
MEDITERRANEAN LINGUINI $16.0
SEAFOOD FETTUCCINE $25.0

PRAWNS
SHRIMP

Drinks
GLASS OF WINE
DRINKS

Entrees

PRAWN SCAMPI
PAN-SEARED HALIBUT

Yeatured items
SHILO BURGER¥*
CHICKEN CAVATAPPI

Restaurant calegory

FRENCH
VEGETARIAN

Specialties
TRADITIONAL BISCUITS GRAVY

RAZOR CLAM BREAKFAST*
CHICKEN PICCATA

land

FLAME GRILLED RIBEYE*

MONTREAL GORGONZOLA FILET

MIGNON*
CHARBROILED TOP SIRLOIN*

Salads

SEARED AHI SALADA

$20.0
$28.0

$12.0
$18.0

$11.0
$17.0
$19.0

$22.0

$16.0
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WATERMELON FETA SALAD $14.0
SEARED AHI SALAD* $19.0
HOUSE SALAD $6.0
Burgers
CLASSIC AMERICAN $13.0
SHILO CHEESEBURGER $14.0
HAMBURGER
BUFFALO CHICKEN BURGER $11.0
SHRIMP OR CRAB MELT
CRISPY COD $12.0
GRILLED REUBEN $12.0
FRITA
WATERMELON FETA SALADA $14.0
BEACHCOMBER SALADAM $14.0
SHILO LOUIE*
GRILLED PEACHES BURRATA $10.0
CAPRESEAN ’
These L

types of dishes are
being served
BURGER
FILET
STEAK
NOODLES
Dishes are also prepared with

these ingredienis

MILK

KING PRAWN
CHEESE
POTATOES
LACHS
SCALLOPS
SPINAT

Side dishes
ONION RINGS

FRENCH FRIES
POMMES

APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON

HAM STEAK

$8.0

$5.0

YOGURT, FRUIT GRANOLA PARFAIT $7.0

TWO FARM FRESH EGGS ANY
STYLE*

POTATO SKINS

fippetizer
, DUNGENESS CRAB
SPINACH DIP*

SEARED SCALLOP
SLIDERS

AHI WATERMELON SKEWERSA
NORTHWEST STEAMERS*
SOUP D'JOUR

ULTIMATE NACHOS

AHI WATERMELON SKEWERS*
NW STEAMER CLAMS

BACON WRAPPED PRAWNS
TERIYAKI STEAK BITESA
FRIED SHRIMP

$4.0

$8.0

$14.0

$14.0

$11.0
$12.0

$12.0
$11.0
$12.0
$19.0
$11.0
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MUain

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS $14.0
STEEL CUT OATMEAL $6.0
DUNGENESS CRAB AVOCADO $16.0
TOAST '

DUNGENESS CRAB SPINACH DIP  $14.0
SHILO LOUIE

GRILLED PEACHES BURRATA
CAPRESE

BEACHCOMBER SALAD
SHILO CLAM CHOWDER
NW CEDAR PLANK SALMON
PACIFIC NW RAZOR CLAMS

PACIFIC NW SMOKED SALMON
PENNE

$10.0

$14.0

$27.0
$22.0

$22.0
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The Boardwalk - Shilo Tnns

30 N Prom Seaside, OR 97138- Opening Hours:

5823, United States Monday 16:00-21:00
Tuesday 16:00-21:00
Wednesday 16:00-21:00
Thursday 16:00-21:00
Friday 16:00-21:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 16:00-21:00
Sunday 16:00-21:00




