



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 30 N Prom Seaside, OR 97138-5823, United States (+1)5037388481 - http://www.shiloinns.com/ShiloRestaurants/default.asp

The restaurant from Seaside offers **129** different <u>dishes and drinks on the card</u> at an average \$12.9. What <u>lout</u> <u>louguunpjuu</u> likes about The Boardwalk - Shilo Inns:

The food was good, I had scallops. The service was slow, the waiter had too many tables and had to welcome and show people to their tables. He didn't bring a wine list until he was asked, did not bring bread to the table, but did the best he could. I think a bad management problem. The sunset is great. <u>read more</u>. What <u>Jabari</u> <u>Klocko</u> doesn't like about The Boardwalk - Shilo Inns:

Waited 15 minutes to be seated, after making a reservation. Took 20 minutes to get water and order. Bread brought after another 15 minutes. After being there for an hour, finally got salad/soup. Soup was cold. Food arrived after an hour an a half and was average at best. Restaurant was mostly empty, but service was still extremely slow. Couple next to us left when no one came to take their order or bring drinks after... <u>read more</u>. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat in beautiful weather. During meals, a refreshing drink is essential. In this *gastropub*, you will find not only tasty cuisine, but also a large and comprehensive assortment of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, Naturally, you should also taste the **fine burgers**, accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges offered. fresh fish, meat, as well as corn and potatoes are also South American cooked here, and you may look forward to the delicious classic <u>seafood cuisine</u>.



Non alcoholic drinks water		Salad Caesar salad	
Pizza		Lamm & hähnchen	
MISTA		MUSHROOM	
Antipasti		Fish & seafood	
COCONUT PRAWNS	\$10.0	BLACKENED SALMON	\$27.0
Snacks		Soft drinks	
CHIPS		JUICE	
Toast		Tapas	
TOAST	\$3.0	SALT PEPPER CALAMARI	\$12.0
Fish dishes		French fries	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$15.0	FRENCH FRIES	
Wraps		Beilagen & extras	
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP	\$13.0	POTATO CHIPS	
Breakfast		Noodle	
FRUIT CUP	\$4.0	CRAB	
Fish		Kid's menü	
SMOKED SALMON	\$17.0	TWO BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$6.0
Beef dishes		American pizzas	
FILET MIGNON		DENVER	\$15.0
Dessert		Regular crust – mittel	

THE WORKS

PANCAKE

\$15.0



Soups and salads House-made clam chowder	
Refreshments	
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE, DECAF HOT TEA SELECTIONS	\$3.0
Breakfast combos	
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$13.0
Entree	
SMOKEHOUSE BURGER	\$14.0
Burgers and more	
BURGER DIP	\$12.0
Modifiers	
AGUA,	
Sea	
PAN SEARED SCALLOPS	\$29.0
Classic breakfast	
GOOD START	\$12.0
Flatbreads	
GRILLED MARGHERITA	\$10.0
Breakfast plates	
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$14.0
Hot drink	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.0

Morning favorites	
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$9.0
Soups + salads	
HOUSE SALAD^	\$6.0
Accessories	
BAGEL CREAM CHEESE	\$5.0
Side offerings	
BUTTERMILK ONION RINGS	\$8.0
From the raw bar	
OYSTER SHOOTER	\$3.0
Step one	
DUNGENESS CRAB*	\$21.0
Plant-based	
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER STEAK	\$16.0
Scratch burgers	
SMOKEHOUSE BURGER*	\$14.0
Sandwich, burgers, & tac	201
BLUE CHEESE BURGER*	\$15.0
Apps & salads	
TERIYAKI STEAK BITES	\$10.0
Breakfast side order	
CORN BEEF HASH	\$13.0

Burgers & tacos GRILLED FISH TACOS*

A bit bigger... (food menu) FISH TACOS (2)

Sandwiches and po-boys CLASSIC CLUB \$12.0

Seafood Eamp; amp; chicken DUNGENESS CRAB \$17.0

Hotcakes & amp; amp; french		
toast		
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST	\$12.0	

Meat & amp; ribs

SAUSAGE LINKS

HASH BROWNS

Hash browns and sides

P,j.'s wings

TRADITIONAL

Cereal & oatmeal

COLD CEREAL

Pasta

MEDITERRANEAN LINGUINI	\$16.0
SEAFOOD FETTUCCINE	\$25.0

Seafood PRAWNS

SHRIMP

Drinks GLASS OF WINE DRINKS

Entrees

PRAWN SCAMPI	\$20.0
PAN-SEARED HALIBUT	\$28.0

Featured items

SHILO BURGER*	\$12.0
CHICKEN CAVATAPPI	\$18.0

Restaurant category

FRENCH VEGETARIAN

Specialties

\$3.0

\$13.0

\$4.0

TRADITIONAL BISCUITS GRAVY	\$11.0
RAZOR CLAM BREAKFAST*	\$17.0
CHICKEN PICCATA	\$19.0

Land

FLAME GRILLED RIBEYE* MONTREAL GORGONZOLA FILET MIGNON* CHARBROILED TOP SIRLOIN* \$22.0

Salads

SEARED AHI SALAD^



WATERMELON FETA SALAD	\$14.0
SEARED AHI SALAD*	\$19.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$6.0
•	
Burgers	
CLASSIC AMERICAN	\$13.0
SHILO CHEESEBURGER	\$14.0
HAMBURGER	
BUFFALO CHICKEN BURGER	\$11.0
ean device of	
Sandwiches	
SHRIMP OR CRAB MELT	
CRISPY COD	\$12.0
GRILLED REUBEN	\$12.0
FRITA	
Soup & salad	
WATERMELON FETA SALAD^	\$14.0
BEACHCOMBER SALAD^	\$14.0
SHILO LOUIE*	
GRILLED PEACHES BURRATA CAPRESE [^]	\$10.0
These types of dishes are	
being served	
BURGER	
FILET	
STEAK	

Dishes are also prepared with these ingredients

		L.	Ser.
Carlos P			
-200			-
	-		A.
			<

POTATOES		
LACHS		
SCALLOPS		
SPINAT		
Side dishes		
ONI	ON RINGS	\$8.0
FRE	NCH FRIES	
PON	IMES	
APPLEWOOD S	MOKED BACON	
HAM STEAK		\$5.0
YOGURT, FRUIT	GRANOLA PARFAIT	\$7.0
TWO FARM FRE STYLE*	SH EGGS ANY	\$4.0
POTATO SKINS		\$8.0

Appetizers

KING PRAWN

CHEESE

	DUNGENESS CRAB SPINACH DIP*	\$14.0
()A	SEARED SCALLOP SLIDERS	\$14.0
	RMELON SKEWERS^	\$11.0
NORTHWE	ST STEAMERS*	\$12.0
SOUP D'JOUR		
ULTIMATE	NACHOS	\$12.0
AHI WATERMELON SKEWERS*		\$11.0
NW STEAMER CLAMS		\$12.0
BACON WI	RAPPED PRAWNS	\$19.0
TERIYAKI STEAK BITES^		\$11.0
FRIED SHF	RIMP	

MILK

NOODLES



Main

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS	\$14.0
STEEL CUT OATMEAL	\$6.0
DUNGENESS CRAB AVOCADO TOAST	\$16.0
DUNGENESS CRAB SPINACH DIP	\$14.0
SHILO LOUIE	

GRILLED PEACHES BURRATA CAPRESE	\$10.0
BEACHCOMBER SALAD	\$14.0
SHILO CLAM CHOWDER	
NW CEDAR PLANK SALMON	\$27.0
PACIFIC NW RAZOR CLAMS	\$22.0
PACIFIC NW SMOKED SALMON PENNE	\$22.0



The Boardwalk - Shilo Inns

30 N Prom Seaside, OR 97138-5823, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours: Monday 16:00-21:00 Tuesday 16:00-21:00 Wednesday 16:00-21:00 Thursday 16:00-21:00 Friday 16:00-21:00 Saturday 16:00-21:00